
        

     

 SENARAI AHLI JAWATANKUASA TABUNG ENDOWMEN 

NAMA INSTITUSI / ORGANISASI  : ………………………………………………….. 

BAGI TAHUN    : ………………. 

 

Bil 
 

Nama Penuh 
 

Kewarga 
Negaraan/ 

Bangsa 
No K/P 

Alamat 
Kediaman 

Pekerjaan/ 
Perniagaan 

Nama Jawatan 

 
Nama Majikan / 
Perniagaan & 

Alamat 
 

Jawatan Dalam 
Organisasi 

1. 
        

2. 
        

3. 
        

4. 
        

5. 
        

6. 
        

7. 
        

8. 
        

9. 
        

10. 
        

 


